
LSC Code
1.SCName:

Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

INDIRA GANDHINATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITYUDAIPRATAP COLLEGE, VARANASI, STUDY CENTRECOUNSELLINGPROGRAMME

2708
UdaiPratap College, Varanasi

Date

04.02.2024

Programme :MSO (July-2023 Session)

11.02.2024

18.02.2024

25,02.2024

03.03.2024

10.03.2024

NoteFor Students:

"Time

10.30-12.30

12.45-02.45

10.30-12.30

12.45-02.45

10.30-12.30

12.45-02.45

10.30-12.30

12.45-02.45

10.30-12.30

12.45-02.45

10.30-12.30

12.45-02.45

Course

MSO-01 01,02

Block

MSO-01 03,04

MSO-01 05,06

MSO-01 07,08

MSO-02 01,02

MSO-02 03,04

MSO-02 05,06

MSO-02 07,08

MSO-03

MSO-03

01,02

03,04

MSO-03 05,06

MSO-03 07,08

4. Please try to attend the counselling sessions regularly.5. Study relevant blocks before the counselling session.

Counsellor

DR. L.K. SINGH

No.

DR. L.K. SINGH

DR. L.K. SINGH

Dated: 23.01.2024

DR. L.K. SINGH

DR.V.P.SINGH

DR. L.K.SINGH/

DR.R.K.SRIVASTAVA

DR. L.K.SINGH/

DR.R.K.SRIVASTAVA

DR.L.K.SINGH/

DR.R.K.SRIVASTAVA

DR. L.K.SINGH/

DR.R.K.SRIVASTAVA

DR. L.K. SINGH/

DR. L.K. SINGH/

DR.V.P.SINGH

DR.L.K. SINGH/

DR.V.P.SINGH

DR. L.K. SINGH/

DR.V.P.SINGH

6. Identify the points you may like to discuss with the counsellor.

Counsellor Code

48865460

48865460

48865460

48865460

48865460/48865480

48865460/48865480

48865460/48865480

48865460/48865480

48865460/48865500

48865460/48865500

48865460/48865500

48865460/48865500

R
Prof. (N.P.Singh)

or

IGNOUSTUDY CENTRE (2708)
U.P. Autonomous Colleg

Veranast-221002


